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AESCULAP® CCR SYSTEM TITANIUM

FEATURES

EXTENSIVE BLADE RANGE SIDE-LOAD MECHANISM
I 19 mm system for microsurgical techniques I smart intra-operative handling
(green color-coded) I modular handles to be used as hand-held retractors
I 24 mm system for standard techniques (blue color-coded) I compatible with previous ball snap closure
I blade lengths from 25 mm up to 75 mm in different tooth
designs



DOUBLE HINGE RETRACTORS

I allows for intra-operative adaption
I basic retractor with tiltable butterfly screw

FENESTRATED TITANIUM BLADES

enhanced grip and fit

designed to allow for a better view and less weight
semi-radiolucent

color-coded according to blade width




AESCULAP® CCR SYSTEM TITANIUM

PRODUCT INFORMATION

CCR TITANIUM BLADES

toothed blades

(medial [ lateral)

i

lateral blades

(small teeth)

i

cranial-caudal blades
(blunt)

4

Art. No.
BWO50T
BWO51T
BWO052T
BWO53T
BWO054T
BWO55T
BWO056T
BWO57T

19 x 25 mm
19 x 30 mm
19 x 35 mm
19 x 40 mm
19 x 45 mm
19 x 50 mm
19 x 55 mm
19 x 60 mm

BWo060T
BWO061T
BW062T
BWO063T
BW064T
BWO065T
BWO066T
BWO067T

Art. No.
BW141T
BW142T
BW143T
BW144T
BW145T
BW146T
BW147T
BW148T
BW149T

24 x 30 mm
24 x 35 mm
24 x 40 mm
24 x 45 mm
24 x 50 mm
24 x 55 mm
24 x 60 mm
24 x 65 mm
24 x 70 mm

BW151T
BW152T
BW153T
BW154T
BW155T
BW156T
BW157T
BW158T
BW159T

Art. No.
BW162T
BW163T
BW164T
BW165T
BW166T
BW167T
BW168T
BW169T
BW170T

24 x 35 mm
24 x 40 mm
24 x 45 mm
24 x 50 mm
24 x 55 mm
24 x 60 mm
24 x 65 mm
24 x 70 mm
24 x 75 mm

;

blunt blades

(cranial-caudal)

h

medial blades

(large teeth)



RETRACTORS

BW048R BWO049R BWO047R

CCR counter retractor, preferably used CCR basic cervical retractor, preferably CCR basic counter retractor, preferably
for multi-level retraction used for transverse retraction, double used for cranial-caudal retraction,
hinge, tiltable butterfly screw double hinge

BWO10R BWO11P

Handle for blades to be used as hand- Depth gauge to determine the
held retractor appropriate blade length




AESCULAP® CCR SYSTEM TITANIUM

RETRACTOR SETS

BW124 - 24 mm TITANIUM BLADE SYSTEM

BW124 - containing

Description
BW125P 1 CCR tray, with lid
BWO049R 1 CCR basic retractor
BWO047R 1 CCR basic counter retractor
BWO048R 1 CCR counter retractor
BWO10R 2 Handle
BWO11P 1 Depth gauge
BW141T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 30 mm
BW142T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 35 mm
BW143T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 40 mm
BW144T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 45 mm
BW145T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 50 mm
BW146T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 55 mm N
BW147T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 60 mm
BW148T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 65 mm
BW149T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 70 mm
BW151T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 30 mm
BW152T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 35 mm
BW153T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 40 mm
BW154T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 45 mm
BNee : CCR blade, medial 24 x 50 mm BW122 - Basic retractor set containing
BW156T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 55 mm : Description
BW157T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 60 mm BWO049R 1 CCR basic retractor
BW158T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 65 mm BWO10R 2 Handle
BW159T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 70 mm BW143T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 40 mm
BW162T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 35 mm BW144T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 45 mm
BW163T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 40 mm BW145T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 50 mm
BW164T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 45 mm BW146T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 55 mm
BW165T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 50 mm BW147T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 60 mm
BW166T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 55 mm BW153T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 40 mm
BW167T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 60 mm BW154T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 45 mm
BW168T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 65 mm BW155T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 50 mm
BW169T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 70 mm BW156T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 55 mm
BW170T 1 CCR blade, blunt 24 x 75 mm BW157T 1 CCR blade, medial 24 x 60 mm




BW119 - 19 mm TITANIUM BLADE SYSTEM FOR MICROSURGICAL TECHNIQUES

BW119 - containing

Description
BW125P 1 CCR tray, with lid
BWO049R 1 CCR basic retractor
BWO047R 1 CCR basic counter retractor
BWO048R 1 CCR counter retractor
BWO10R 2 Handle
BWO11P 1 Depth gauge
BWO50T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 25 mm
BWO051T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 30 mm
BWO052T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 35 mm
BWO53T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 40 mm
BWO054T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 45 mm -
BWO55T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 50 mm
BWO56T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 55 mm
BWO57T 2 CCR blade, toothed 19 x 60 mm
BWO060T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 25 mm
BWO061T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 30 mm
BW062T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 35 mm
BWO063T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 40 mm
BWO064T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 45 mm
BWO065T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 50 mm
BWO066T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 55 mm
BWO067T 1 CCR blade, blunt 19 x 60 mm

Description
BWO047R 1 CCR basic counter retractor
BW164T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 45 mm
BW165T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 50 mm
BW166T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 55 mm
BW167T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 60 mm
BW168T 1 CCR blade, lateral 24 x 65 mm




AESCULAP® - a B.Braun brand

Aesculap AG | Am Aesculap-Platz | 78532 Tuttlingen | Germany
Phone +49 7461 95-0 | Fax +49 7461 95-2600 | www.aesculap.com

The main product trademark "AESCULAP" and the product trademark "CASPAR" are registered trademarks of Aesculap AG.

Subject to technical changes. All rights reserved. This brochure may only be used for the exclusive purpose of obtaining
information about our products. Reproduction in any form partial or otherwise is not permitted.
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